Valor Christian Leadership Academy
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR

EVENTS
Teacher Workdays/Staff Development Days

DATES

Monday, August 8- Wednesday, August 17", 2022

Elementary Orientation/ Meet the Teacher
(required before 1% day)

Thursday, August 18", 2022

Middle / High School Orientation/ Meet the Teacher
(required before 1% day)

Friday, August 19", 2022

First Day of School for Students

Monday, August 22", 2022

HOLIDAY (Labor Day)

Monday, September 5%, 2022

Early Dismissal- School ends at 12 noon

Friday, September 239, 2022

NWEA Fall Testing

Monday, September 19" — 239, 2022

Early Dismissal- School ends at 12 noon

Friday, October 7", 2022

End of First Term Grading Period

Friday, October 21%, 2022

No School for Students (Grades Dug)

Monday, October 24" 2022

Parent- Teacher Conference 1% Term Report Cards-
School ends at 12 noon

Friday, November 4", 2022

HOLIDAY (Veterans Day)

Friday, November 11", 2022

Early Dismissal- School ends at 12 noon

Wednesday, November 16", 2022

Fall Feast

Friday, November 18", 2022

HOLIDAY (Thanksgiving Holiday Week)

Monday-Friday, November 21%-25" 2022

Last School Day before Winter Break

Friday, December 16", 2022

HOLIDAY (New Year’s Day Observance)

Monday, January 2™, 2023

No School- Teacher Workday/ Student Holiday

Tuesday, January 3", 2023

Students Return to School

Wednesday, January 4", 2023

End of Second Term Grading Period

Friday, January 13", 2023

HOLIDAY (Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day)

Monday, January 16", 2023

No School for Students (Grades Dug)

Tuesday, January 17", 2023

NWEA Winter Testing

Monday, January 23"- 27" 2023

Parent- Teacher Conference 2" Term Report Cards-
School ends at 12 noon

Friday, January 27%, 2023

HOLIDAY (Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day)

Monday, January 17, 2022

Early Dismissal- School ends at 12 noon

Friday, February 17", 2023

HOLIDAY (President’s Day)

Monday, February 20", 2023

HOLIDAY- Spring Break

Monday, March 13"- 17 2023

End of Third Term Grading Period

Friday, March 24™, 2023

No School for Students (Grades Dug)

Monday, March 27", 2023

Parent- Teacher Conference 3™ Term Report Cards-
School ends at 12 noon

Wednesday, April 5, 2023

HOLIDAY (Resurrection Holiday)

Thursday-Friday, April 6"- 7", 2023

Early Dismissal- School ends at 12 noon

Friday, April 28", 2023

NWEA Spring Testing

Monday, May 1% — 5", 2023

Early Dismissal- School ends at 12 noon

Friday, May 19" 2023

Senior Last Day

Friday, May 19", 2023

Graduation

Saturday, May 24", 2023

HOLIDAY (Memorial Day)

Monday, May 26", 2023

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL/ Awards Ceremony

Tuesday, June 13th, 2023

Grades Due

Friday, June 16", 2023

Distribute 4" Term Report Cards

Wednesday, June 21st, 2023

e Dates subject to change without prior notice




